PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Film capacitors
TDK introduces xEVCap, a standardized and modular
DC link capacitor design for xEV traction inverters
October 14, 2024
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) introduces the xEVCap, a standardized and modular DC link capacitor design for
powertrain inverters in passenger cars, commercial and off-highway vehicles, and machinery tools. Typically,

● Low ESR and low ESL
● Compliant to IEC TS 63337:2024 (all versions)
● Compliant to AEC-Q200 rev. E (lead wire versions)
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
Key data
Ordering code Rated
voltage VR [V]
Nominal capacitance
CN [µF] (120 Hz)
Rated currents
Imax [A]
Dimensions [mm]
(L x W x H)
B25654A5207K* 500 200 40 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A5277K* 500 270 50 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A6117K* 650 115 60 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A6137K* 650 130 42 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A6177K* 650 175 55 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A8806K* 850 80 56 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A8107K* 850 100 40 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A8137K* 850 135 50 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A9606K* 920 60 55 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A9756K* 920 75 35 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A9117K* 920 110 45 109 x 47 x 40.5
*: 001 (Wire lead); 002 (Flat terminals)
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the